
DECLARATION LETTER FOR 
MINIMUM WAGES ACT

        I, have undersigned declared that we are paid the wages as per the minimum wages act
as per the labour law act. Information provided below is true and correct, refer salary sheet

Sr.
No.

Employee Name Policy No. Designation
Working

days
Monthly
Salary

Annasaheb Kamble

Janardhan Ughade

Mahendra Pachadane

Rupesh Tupare

2504499887

2504501400

250450916

2504501407

Proprietor

Worker

Worker

Worker

26

26

26

26

25000

21000

18000

18000

Employee Salary sheet
April 2023

Verification as under

1) That the above declaration & information furnished by me are correct to the best of my 
knowledge & belief & nothing has been concealed in any manner whatsoever. 
2) If any information / under taking furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false, flase 
in that event I shall be liable for the penal action as provided under the provisions of 
contract labour law. 
3) I shall be personally liable and responsible for all acts of omission and commission 

Date : 13.6.2023

Place Aurangaba.

Authorised Signature

For RUTUJA ARTS

RUTUJA ARTS

Ref. Date : 

Lane No 14 Plot No 158/159 Near Mukundwadi, Reilway Station, Jai Bhavani Nagar Aurangabad. 
Mob.9834983996, 8087012315. E-mail : annasahebkamble450@gmail.com

GST No. 27ASFPK7783H1Z9

ALL TYPES PAINTING WORKS
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