

Lane No 14 Plot No 158/159 Near Mukundwadi, Reilway Station, Jai Bhavani Nagar Aurangabad. Mob.9834983996, 8087012315. E-mail : <u>annasahebkamble450@gmail.com</u> GST No. 27ASFPK7783H1Z9

Ref.

Date :

DECLARATION LETTER FOR MINIMUM WAGES ACT

I, have undersigned declared that we are paid the wages as per the minimum wages act as per the labour law act. Information provided below is true and correct, refer salary sheet

Employee Salary sheet April 2023

Sr. No.	Employee Name	Policy No.	Designation	Working days	Monthly Salary
	Annasaheb Kamble	2504499887	Proprietor	26	25000
	Janardhan Ughade	2504501400	Worker	26	21000
	Mahendra Pachadane	250450916	Worker	26	18000
	Rupesh Tupare	2504501407	Worker	26	18000

Verification as under

 That the above declaration & information furnished by me are correct to the best of my knowledge & belief & nothing has been concealed in any manner whatsoever.
If any information / under taking furnished by me is found to be incorrect / false, flase in that event I shall be liable for the penal action as provided under the provisions of contract labour law.

3) I shall be personally liable and responsible for all acts of omission and commission

Date : 13.6.2023

Place Aurangaba.

For RUTUJA ARTS

Authorised Signature